OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012
Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 27,07 3,8419 110,0000
2 101 34,58 2,9208 83,6265
3 104 35,64 2,9181 83,5494
4 96 41,21 2,3295 66,6985
5 90 42,51 2,1171 60,6176
6 104 54,16 1,9202 54,9797
7 91 48,28 1,8848 53,9662
8 0 8,87 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,02
75,95
60,64
55,11
49,98
49,06

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5527

548
1383
5529
1452
5526
5528

942

Name

Markus, Schneider
Epple, Peter
Schmocker, Ernst
Holger, Jost
Kliner, Volkhard
Haerter, Otto
Michael, Triffo
Itani, Marwan
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012

Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

1 102
2 102
3 99
4 71
5 90
6 81
7 96
8 102
9 101
10 81
11 79
12 90
13 64
14 66
15 73
16 79
17 40
18 0

TIME

26,11
31,64
31,23
25,45
32,79
31,77
41,67
44,56
48,40
44,12
44,40
53,66
38,26
46,02
51,87
59,86
42,00
54,92

HIT
FACTOR

3,9065
3,2238
3,1700
2,7898
2,7447
2,5496
2,3038
2,2890
2,0868
1,8359
1,7793
1,6772
1,6728
1,4342
1,4074
1,3197
0,9524
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
90,7743
89,2612
78,5543
77,2859
71,7905
64,8705
64,4547
58,7591
51,6950
50,1007
47,2271
47,1015
40,3828
39,6284
37,1612
26,8170

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,52
81,15
71,41
70,26
65,26
58,97
58,60
53,42
47,00
45,55
42,93
42,82
36,71
36,03
33,78
24,38

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1449
3854
3139
5530
39
578
356
1454
5450
1320
2182
167
3917
1430
542
1523
1427
1460

Name

Schneider, Markus
Zuercher, Bramwell
Derrer, Marco
Volkhard, Kliner
Knaus, Guenther
Back, Sascha
Kuhn, Robert
Joest, Holger
Geoedert, Georg
Fueger, Christian
Koller, Juerg
Schreiner, Michael
Triffo, Michael
Mottet, Andreas
Brecht, Matthias
Zieffle, Wolfgang
Berger, Ferdinand
Pfeifer, Martin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012
Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 95 25,77 3,6865 120,0000
2 1083 28,01 3,6773 119,7006
3 113 32,29 3,4995 113,9154
4 95 29,24 3,2490 105,7592
5 110 35,09 3,1348 102,0426
6 74 24,61 3,0069 97,8796
7 104 44,18 2,3540 76,6266
8 39 46,92 0,8312 27,0569

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,75
94,93
88,13
85,04
81,57
63,86
22,55

COMPETITOR

#

5527

942
1383
1452

548
5529
5526
5528

Name

Markus, Schneider
Itani, Marwan
Schmocker, Ernst
Kliner, Volkhard
Epple, Peter
Holger, Jost
Haerter, Otto
Michael, Triffo
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012

Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

1 108
2 104
3 80
4 110
5 90
6 69
7 82
8 62
9 86
10 58
11 92
12 90
13 62
14 49
15 55
16 88
17 65
18 45

TIME

33,63
33,58
28,11
39,43
34,63
27,96
36,30
27,49
40,41
28,10
47,86
50,08
43,31
35,26
40,02
64,82
53,81
44,69

HIT
FACTOR

3,2114
3,0971
2,8460
2,7898
2,5989
2,4678
2,2590
2,2554
2,1282
2,0641
1,9223
1,7971
1,4315
1,3897
1,3743
1,3576
1,2080
1,0069

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
115,7276
106,3441
104,2438
97,1123
92,2139
84,4095
84,2755
79,5232
77,1269
71,8289
67,1526
53,4919
51,9276
51,3535
50,7292
45,1372
37,6259

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,44
88,62
86,87
80,93
76,84
70,34
70,23
66,27
64,27
59,86
55,96
44,58
43,27
42,79
42,27
37,61
31,35

COMPETITOR

#

3854
5530
578
1427
1454
39
1523
1449
3917
3139
2182
356
1320
5450
1430
167
542
1460

Name

Zuercher, Bramwell
Volkhard, Kliner
Back, Sascha
Berger, Ferdinand
Joest, Holger
Knaus, Guenther
Zieffle, Wolfgang
Schneider, Markus
Triffo, Michael
Derrer, Marco
Koller, Juerg
Kuhn, Robert
Fueger, Christian
Geoedert, Georg
Mottet, Andreas
Schreiner, Michael
Brecht, Matthias
Pfeifer, Martin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012
Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 85 26,91 3,1587 90,0000
2 84 27,26 3,0814 87,7992
3 63 23,39 2,6935 76,7446
4 65 29,55 2,1997 62,6748
5 66 31,65 2,0853 59,4166
6 62 33,27 1,8635 53,0978
7 55 48,84 1,1261 32,0866
8 0 20,82 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,55
85,27
69,64
66,02
59,00
35,65

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1452

548
5527
5529
1383
5528
5526

942

Name

Kliner, Volkhard
Epple, Peter
Markus, Schneider
Holger, Jost
Schmocker, Ernst
Michael, Triffo
Haerter, Otto

Itani, Marwan
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012

Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

1 89
2 72
3 86
4 84
5 71
6 85
7 88
8 73
9 85
10 68
11 44
12 73
13 73
14 54
15 76
16 70
17 58
18 53

TIME

29,37
24,34
29,82
30,23
27,51
34,23
35,77
30,90
36,45
33,53
22,80
41,58
42,10
31,96
45,80
45,04
53,67
51,20

HIT
FACTOR

3,0303
2,9581
2,8840
2,7787
2,5809
2,4832
2,4602
2,3625
2,3320
2,0280
1,9298
1,7557
1,7340
1,6896
1,6594
1,5542
1,0807
1,0352

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
87,8554
85,6539
82,5273
76,6521
73,7511
73,0668
70,1651
69,2593
60,2326
57,3158
52,1429
51,4988
50,1815
49,2838
46,1590
32,0961
30,7441

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,62
95,17
91,70
85,17
81,95
81,19
77,96
76,95
66,93
63,68
57,94
57,22
55,76
54,76
51,29
35,66
34,16

COMPETITOR

#

1449
578
1427
39
3139
3917
3854
1320
1523
1454
5530
2182
1460
5450
356
1430
542
167

Name

Schneider, Markus
Back, Sascha
Berger, Ferdinand
Knaus, Guenther
Derrer, Marco
Triffo, Michael
Zuercher, Bramwell
Fueger, Christian
Zieffle, Wolfgang
Joest, Holger
Volkhard, Kliner
Koller, Juerg
Pfeifer, Martin
Geoedert, Georg
Kuhn, Robert
Mottet, Andreas
Brecht, Matthias
Schreiner, Michael
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012
Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 78 18,03 4,3261 90,0000
2 80 21,44 3,7313 77,6263
3 84 22,74 3,6939 76,8480
4 63 20,63 3,0538 63,5309
5 88 32,45 2,7119 56,4172
6 76 29,11 2,6108 54,3144
7 81 35,77 2,2645 47,1096
8 77 52,80 1,4583 30,3389

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,25
85,39
70,59
62,69
60,35
52,34
33,71

COMPETITOR

#

5527
1452

942

548
1383
5529
5526
5528

Name

Markus, Schneider
Kliner, Volkhard
[tani, Marwan
Epple, Peter
Schmocker, Ernst
Holger, Jost
Haerter, Otto
Michael, Triffo

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012

Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

1 74
2 82
3 80
4 68
5 84
6 80
7 55
8 81
9 47
10 88
11 67
12 78
13 64
14 78
15 82
16 59
17 65
18 40

TIME

20,54
24,32
24,82
22,28
28,41
28,14
19,84
29,35
18,20
35,27
27,68
33,20
28,18
36,58
47,66
34,92
38,83
25,04

HIT
FACTOR

3,6027
3,3717
3,2232
3,0521
2,9567
2,8429
2,7722
2,7598
2,5824
2,4950
2,4205
2,3494
2,2711
2,1323
1,7205
1,6896
1,6740
1,5974

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
84,2290
80,5192
76,2439
73,8617
71,0194
69,2520
68,9427
64,5116
62,3288
60,4672
58,6905
56,7349
53,2675
42,9805
42,2074
41,8174
39,9059

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,59
89,47
84,72
82,07
78,91
76,95
76,60
71,68
69,25
67,19
65,21
63,04
59,19
47,76
46,90
46,46
44,34

COMPETITOR

#

39
1523
1449
3139

578

356
1454
1430
5530
1460
2182
5450
1427
1320

542

167
3854
3917

Name

Knaus, Guenther
Zieffle, Wolfgang
Schneider, Markus
Derrer, Marco
Back, Sascha
Kuhn, Robert
Joest, Holger
Mottet, Andreas
Volkhard, Kliner
Pfeifer, Martin
Koller, Juerg
Geoedert, Georg
Berger, Ferdinand
Fueger, Christian
Brecht, Matthias
Schreiner, Michael
Zuercher, Bramwell
Triffo, Michael
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012
Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 129 29,16 4,4239 135,0000
2 132 30,46 4,3336 132,2439
3 126 29,15 4,3225 131,9057
4 129 30,25 4,2645 130,1355
5 127 31,55 4,0254 122,8389
6 110 35,00 3,1429 95,9083
7 132 43,02 3,0683 93,6343
8 125 57,35 2,1796 66,5133

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,96
97,71
96,40
90,99
71,04
69,36
49,27

COMPETITOR

#

5527

548
1383
1452
5528

942
5529
5526

Name

Markus, Schneider
Epple, Peter
Schmocker, Ernst
Kliner, Volkhard
Michael, Triffo
Itani, Marwan
Holger, Jost
Haerter, Otto

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012
Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

1 127

2 130

3 113

4 121

5 122

6 122

7 112

8 129

9 128

10 120
11 115
12 118
13 100
14 104
15 113
16 115
17 109
18 119

TIME

25,73
29,74
26,24
28,26
31,93
33,20
32,35
37,49
38,35
36,32
37,66
48,41
43,12
46,94
52,49
55,04
52,24
62,68

HIT
FACTOR

4,9359
4,3712
4,3064
4,2817
3,8209
3,6747
3,4621
3,4409
3,3377
3,3040
3,0536
2,4375
2,3191
2,2156
2,1528
2,0894
2,0865
1,8985

STAGE
POINTS

135,0000
119,5562
117,7835
117,1070
104,5035
100,5059
94,6921
94,1118
91,2882
90,3660
83,5194
66,6679
63,4295
60,5982
58,8805
57,1465
57,0681
51,9264

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,56
87,25
86,75
77,41
74,45
70,14
69,71
67,62
66,94
61,87
49,38
46,98
44,89
43,62
42,33
42,27
38,46

COMPETITOR

#

578
1427
1449
3854
1454

39
3139
2182
5530
1523

356

542
3917
1430
5450
1320
1460

167

Name

Back, Sascha
Berger, Ferdinand
Schneider, Markus
Zuercher, Bramwell
Joest, Holger
Knaus, Guenther
Derrer, Marco
Koller, Juerg
Volkhard, Kliner
Zieffle, Wolfgang
Kuhn, Robert
Brecht, Matthias
Triffo, Michael
Mottet, Andreas
Geoedert, Georg
Fueger, Christian
Pfeifer, Martin
Schreiner, Michael

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012
Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 123 27,28 4,5088
2 127 31,42 4,0420
3 126 33,00 3,8182
4 92 26,52 3,4691
5 119 35,14 3,3865
6 121 41,90 2,8878
7 125 43,73 2,8584
8 115 42,72 2,6919

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
116,5414
110,0878
100,0223
97,6400
83,2634
82,4163
77,6156

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,65
84,68
76,94
75,11
64,05
63,40
59,70

COMPETITOR

#

5527
1452
1383

942

548
5529
5528
5526

Name

Markus, Schneider
Kliner, Volkhard
Schmocker, Ernst
Itani, Marwan
Epple, Peter
Holger, Jost
Michael, Triffo
Haerter, Otto

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012

Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

1 126

2 1283

3 119

4 121

5 121

6 126

7 124

8 124

9 122

10 115
11 115
12 126
13 122
14 122
15 113
16 123
17 120
18 110

TIME

25,20
28,43
29,15
30,60
30,90
33,94
34,77
35,59
36,52
35,45
35,56
40,91
42,99
47,00
44,75
50,88
57,30
64,43

HIT
FACTOR

5,0000
4,3264
4,0823
3,9542
3,9159
3,7124
3,5663
3,4841
3,3406
3,2440
3,2340
3,0799
2,8379
2,5957
2,5251
2,4175
2,0942
1,7073

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
112,4868
106,1406
102,8105
101,8123
96,5233
92,7236
90,5872
86,8565
84,3441
84,0832
80,0782
73,7846
67,4894
65,6536
62,8538
54,4503
44,3893

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,53
81,65
79,08
78,32
74,25
71,33
69,68
66,81
64,88
64,68
61,60
56,76
51,91
50,50
48,35
41,88
34,15

COMPETITOR

#

1449
1427
39
3854
578
1454
356
5530
3139
3917
1523
1460
5450
2182
1320
1430
542
167

Name

Schneider, Markus
Berger, Ferdinand
Knaus, Guenther
Zuercher, Bramwell
Back, Sascha
Joest, Holger
Kuhn, Robert
Volkhard, Kliner
Derrer, Marco
Triffo, Michael
Zieffle, Wolfgang
Pfeifer, Martin
Geoedert, Georg
Koller, Juerg
Fueger, Christian
Mottet, Andreas
Brecht, Matthias
Schreiner, Michael
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012
Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 65 8,55 7,6023 70,0000
2 65 9,89 6,5723 60,5157
3 65 10,71 6,0691 55,8824
4 66 11,24 5,8719 54,0665
5 69 12,23 5,6419 51,9485
6 68 12,99 5,2348 48,2004
7 67 16,12 4,1563 38,2702
8 61 16,47 3,7037 34,1026

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,45
79,83
77,24
74,21
68,86
54,67
48,72

COMPETITOR

#

5527
1452

942
5529

548
1383
5526
5528

Name

Markus, Schneider
Kliner, Volkhard
[tani, Marwan
Holger, Jost
Epple, Peter
Schmocker, Ernst
Haerter, Otto
Michael, Triffo

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012

Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

PTS

1 64
2 63
3 66
4 67
5 68
6 63
7 67
8 55
9 64
10 68
11 62
12 68
13 67
14 68
15 54
16 66
17 68
18 56

TIME

11,40
11,50
12,32
13,11
14,44
13,50
14,95
13,52
16,57
18,40
17,63
19,56
20,14
20,61
16,94
21,30
24,76
30,79

HIT
FACTOR

5,6140
5,4783
5,3571
5,1106
4,7091
4,6667
4,4816
4,0680
3,8624
3,6957
3,5167
3,4765
3,3267
3,2994
3,1877
3,0986
2,7464
1,8188

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
68,3071
66,7969
63,7228
58,7171
58,1875
55,8800
50,7235
48,1593
46,0802
43,8493
43,3474
41,4800
41,1390
39,7469
38,6356
34,2437
22,6778

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,58
95,42
91,03
83,88
83,12
79,83
72,46
68,80
65,83
62,64
61,92
59,26
58,77
56,78
55,19
48,92
32,40

COMPETITOR

#

39
5530
1427

578
1449
3139
1454
3854
3917
1523

356
1460
1320
2182
5450
1430

542

167

Name

Knaus, Guenther
Volkhard, Kliner
Berger, Ferdinand
Back, Sascha
Schneider, Markus
Derrer, Marco
Joest, Holger
Zuercher, Bramwell
Triffo, Michael
Zieffle, Wolfgang
Kuhn, Robert
Pfeifer, Martin
Fueger, Christian
Koller, Juerg
Geoedert, Georg
Mottet, Andreas
Brecht, Matthias
Schreiner, Michael

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012
Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 123 24,43 5,0348 130,0000
2 122 26,05 4,6833 120,9244
3 121 26,05 4,6449 119,9332
4 120 29,98 4,0027 103,3502
5 125 31,38 3,9834 102,8534
6 123 31,91 3,8546 99,5268
7 120 33,81 3,5492 91,6427
8 122 54,75 2,2283 57,5357

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,02
92,26
79,50
79,12
76,56
70,49
44,26

COMPETITOR

#

942
5527
1452
5529

548
1383
5528
5526

Name

Itani, Marwan
Markus, Schneider
Kliner, Volkhard
Holger, Jost
Epple, Peter
Schmocker, Ernst
Michael, Triffo
Haerter, Otto

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Smith and Wesson Cup 2012

Printed Oktober 18, 2012 at 11:15

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

PTS

1 127

2 125

3 125

4 129

5 128

6 125

7 122

8 117

9 126

10 100
11 116
12 126
13 122
14 125
15 114
16 130
17 122
18 112

TIME

22,53
23,16
25,84
27,50
28,39
27,83
30,01
31,73
34,95
28,61
34,31
39,16
39,96
41,26
39,38
49,49
49,45
50,73

HIT
FACTOR

5,6369
5,3972
4,8375
4,6909
4,5086
4,4916
4,0653
3,6874
3,6052
3,4953
3,3809
3,2176
3,0531
3,0296
2,8949
2,6268
2,4671
2,2078

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
124,4722
111,5625
108,1827
103,9789
103,5852
93,7550
85,0387
83,1427
80,6089
77,9719
74,2042
70,4101
69,8685
66,7621
60,5796
56,8977
50,9160

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,75
85,82
83,22
79,98
79,68
72,12
65,41
63,96
62,01
59,98
57,08
54,16
53,75
51,36
46,60
43,77
39,17

COMPETITOR

#

3139
5530
1449
578
1454
1523
39
5450
3917
3854
356
1427
167
1460
1320
542
2182
1430

Name

Derrer, Marco
Volkhard, Kliner
Schneider, Markus
Back, Sascha
Joest, Holger
Zieffle, Wolfgang
Knaus, Guenther
Geoedert, Georg
Triffo, Michael
Zuercher, Bramwell
Kuhn, Robert
Berger, Ferdinand
Schreiner, Michael
Pfeifer, Martin
Fueger, Christian
Brecht, Matthias
Koller, Juerg
Mottet, Andreas

Page 1 of 1



